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Introduction

Safe for application

Safe for application

Class A

Edge Straightness(mm/m)

Squareness(mm/m)

Surface Uneven(mm/m)

Thickness Uneven(%)

±3

±4

±5

±3

±4

±0.3

±0.5

±0.6

≤2

≤3

≤3

≤6

＜1220

1220~2440

＞2440

≤1220

＞1220

≤9

9~15

＞15

≤0.95

≤0.20

≤10

≤0.25

≤0.5

≥7.0

≥5.0

≥58

Item

Asbestos Contain

Radioactivity

Non-combustibility

g/cm³

W/(m·k)

%

%

%

Mpa

Mpa

%

Index

100% Asbestos free

Ira＜1.0

Ir＜1.0

EN 13501

Please contact us if you need more technical index.

Ratio Of Cross And Parallel Bending Strength

Item

Density

Thermal Conductivity

Water Contain

Moisture Movement

Heat Shrinkage

Thickness(mm)

9、10、12、15、20、24

Width(mm)

1220

Length(mm)

2440、3050

Please contact us for other dimensions.

Length(mm)

Width(mm)

Thickness(mm)
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